
No
Chapter Rank by Semester 

GPA

2017 Seal 

Status

Conduct/ 

Academic/ 

Size 

Standing

Sem 

GPA

Cum 

GPA

Active 

Member 

Sem GPA

New 

Member 

Sem GPA

# of New 

Members

#of Active 

Members

Chapter 

Size

Service 

Hours 

Provided

Service 

Hours Per 

Active

Donated to 

Philanthropy

Philanthropy 

per active

1 Sigma Alpha Earned Good 3.53 3.42 3.53 3.52 27 26 53 179.9 6.9 $389.50 $14.98

2 Omega Phi Beta Earned Good 3.49 3.23 3.49 ** ** 7 7 159.25 22.75 $1,281.55 $183.08

3 Alpha Gamma Delta Earned Good 3.45 3.40 3.52 3.30 45 113 158 1748 15.47 $3,796.19 $33.59

4 Zeta Tau Alpha Earned Good 3.43 3.39 3.44 3.42 54 133 187 2318.5 17.43 $34,208.00 $257.20

5 Delta Delta Delta Missed Conduct 3.27 3.21 3.36 3.07 47 105 152 986 9.39 $2,600.00 $24.76

6 Gamma Phi Beta Missed Conduct 3.26 3.17 3.38 3.02 56 107 163 1400 13.08 $3,570.15 $33.37

7 Alpha Delta Pi Missed Conduct 3.25 3.23 3.30 3.15 53 118 171 2897.15 24.55 ** **

8 Sigma Lambda Gamma Earned Good 3.24 3.11 3.24 ** ** 12 12 222.75 18.56 $155.00 $12.92

9 Zeta Theta Pi Earned Good 3.21 3.22 3.21 3.21 11 15 26 121.5 8.1 $4,531.00 $37.76

10 Delta Zeta Missed Good 3.19 3.15 3.29 2.96 51 109 160 1380 12.66 $4,020.00 $36.88

11 Chi Omega pending Good 3.18 3.19 3.25 3.01 55 123 178 910 7.4 ** **

12 Pi Beta Phi pending Good 3.10 3.04 3.15 2.74 6 42 48 534.25 12.72 $100.75 $2.40

13 FARMHOUSE Granted Good 3.09 3.11 3.05 3.21 7 19 26 138 7.26 ** **

14 Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia Earned Good 3.07 3.15 3.12 2.96 15 33 48 222 6.73 $443.00 $13.42

15 Phi Sigma Sigma Earned Good 3.00 3.00 3.11 2.73 49 124 173 1225 9.88 $5,145.27 $13.42

16 ACACIA Missed Conduct 2.99 3.04 3.09 2.85 20 30 50 191 6.37 $1,860.00 $62.00

17 Delta Sigma Theta Missed^ Good 2.99 3.08 3.32 2.45 5 8 13 17.5 2.19 $250.00 $31.25

18 Alpha Sigma Phi Earned Good 2.97 3.01 3.05 2.71 25 80 105 1046.5 13.08 $1,047.00 $13.09

19 Alpha Omicron Pi pending Good 2.96 2.95 2.97 2.95 43 81 124 1003 12.38 $3,225.00 $39.81

20 Gamma Phi Omega Earned Good 2.96 3.09 2.88 3.08 4 6 10 195 32.5 $200.00 $33.33

21 Sigma Sigma Sigma Granted Good 2.95 2.97 2.92 2.98 48 81 129 877 10.83 $640.00 $7.90

22 Kappa Alpha Psi Missed Good 2.91 2.95 2.91 ** ** 7 7 24 3.43 ** **

23 Iota Phi Theta Waived Size 2.90 2.82 2.90 ** ** 3 3 51 17 $300.00 $100.00

24 Alpha Epsilon Pi pending Good 2.88 2.90 2.91 2.80 5 10 15 80 8 $600.00 $60.00

25 Delta Upsilon Waived Good 2.81 2.88 ** 2.81 54 ** 54 ** ** ** **

26 Alpha Gamma Rho pending Conduct 2.76 2.90 2.63 2.95 20 28 48 85 3.04 $1,500.00 $53.57

27 Sigma Nu Missed Conduct 2.75 2.87 2.89 2.44 31 66 97 ** ** ** **

28 Sigma Pi Missed Conduct 2.74 2.94 2.78 2.64 19 44 63 210.5 4.78 $985.00 $22.39

29 Sigma Gamma Rho Missed Good 2.71 2.79 2.76 2.55 3 10 13 110 11 $288.00 $28.80

30 Phi Gamma Delta Missed^ Conduct 2.68 2.83 2.80 2.41 23 54 77 ** ** ** **

31 Zeta Phi Beta Granted Good 2.68 2.98 2.94 2.22 5 9 14 121.5 13.5 $180.20 $20.02

32 Alpha Phi Alpha Missed Good 2.62 2.84 2.96 2.02 5 9 14 200 22.22 $300.00 $33.33

33 Kappa Sigma Waived Good 2.60 2.63 2.60 ** 66 ** 66 ** ** ** **

34 Alpha Psi Lambda pending Good 2.56 2.83 2.70 1.58 3 18 21 125.11 6.95 $280.00 $15.56

35 Pi Kappa Phi Missed^ Conduct 2.47 2.64 2.54 2.25 23 78 101 100 1.28 ** **

36 Phi Beta Sigma Missed^ Good 2.39 2.55 2.67 1.77 4 9 13 72 8 $364.00 $40.44

37 Sigma Lambda Beta Missed^ Good 2.17 2.56 2.14 2.25 3 6 9 100 16.67 $100.00 $16.67

38 Omega Delta Missed Good 1.95 2.14 2.21 1.74 6 5 11 42 8.4 $180.00 $36.00

Omega Psi Phi Waived Size * * * * ** 1 1 ** ** ** **

KEY

Red=Concern with data or below standards

Service and Philanthropy

Illnois State University Fraternity and Sorority Report Fall 2017

* =Less than 3 members in category result in unpublished GPA

** = No Data to Report or Submitted

Community Standing Academic Standing Chapter Size and Growth



IFC Statisitcs CPC Statistics BGLC Statistics MGC Statistics Sorority Statistics Fraternity Statistics All Greek Statistics

IFC Sem GPA 2.75 CPC Sem GPA 3.21 BGLC Sem  GPA 2.74 UGC Sem  GPA 2.88 All Sorority Sem GPA 3.15 All Fraternity Sem GPA 2.7 All Greek Sem GPA 2.93

All IFC Cum GPA 2.85 All CPC Cum GPA 3.18 All BGLC Cum GPA 2.86 All UGC Cum GPA 2.96 All Sorority Cum GPA 3.14 All Fraternity Cum GPA 2.82 All Greek Cum GPA 2.98

All IFC New Member 

GPA
2.64

All CPC New Member 

GPA
3.08

All BGLC New Member 

GPA
2.2

All UGC New 

Member GPA
2.3

All Sorority Active 

Member GPA
3.21

All Fraternity Active 

Member GPA
2.79

All Greek Active 

Member GPA
3

All IFC Active GPA 2.82 All CPC Active GPA 3.26 All BGLC Active GPA 2.92
All UGC Active 

GPA
2.89

All Sorority New 

Member GPA
2.96

All Fraternity New 

Member GPA
2.47

All Greek New 

Member GPA
2.72

IFC Chapters 13 CPC Chapters 13 BGLC Chapters 8 UGC Chapters 5
Total Sorority 

Members
1791

Total Fraternity 

Members
829

All Greek Total 

Members
2620

IFC Total Members 761 CPC  Total Members 1722 BGLC  Total Members 78
UGC  Total 

Members
59

Sorority Community 

Service Hours
16406.00

Fraternity Community 

Service Hours
2,687.00

All Greek 

Community Service 

Hours

19,093.00

Avg Chapter Size 59 Avg Chapter Size 132 Avg Chapter Size 10 Avg Chapter Size 12
Sorority Dollars 

Donated to Charity
$64,580.00

Fraternity Dollars 

Donated to Charity
$7,959.00 

All Greek Dollars 

Donated to Charity
$72,539.00 

IFC NM Retention Rate 85.90%
CPC NM Retention 

Rate
93%

BGLC NM Retention 

Rate
100.00%

UGC NM 

Retention Rate
63.60%

Sorority NM 

Retention Rate
92%

Fraternity NM 

Retention Rate
83.90%

All Greek NM 

Retention Rate
88.20%

IFC Active Retention 

Rate
88.60%

CPC Active  Retention 

Rate
90.00%

BGLC Active Retention 

Rate
91.30%

UGC Active 

Retention Rate
82.70%

Sorority Active 

Retention Rate
90.50%

Fraternity Active  

Retention Rate
87.50%

All Greek Active 

Retention Rate
89.10%

IFC Community Service 

Hours
2115.00

CPC Community 

Service Hours
15,580.00

BGLC Community 

Service Hours
596.00

UGC Community 

Service Hours
802.00

IFC Dollars Donated to 

Charity
$6,615.00

CPC Dollars Donated to 

Charity
$62,255.86

BGLC Dollars Donated 

to Charity
$1,682.00

UGC Dollars 

Donated to 

Charity

$2,016.55

Women Men All ISU Students

All ISU Women’s 

Undergrad Sem GPA
3.16

All ISU Men’s 

Undergrad Sem GPA
2.8

All ISU Undergrad Sem 

GPA
2.99

All ISU Women’s 

Undergrad Cum GPA
3.13

All ISU Men’s 

Undergrad Cum GPA
2.85

All ISU Undergrad Cum 

GPA
3.01

Total Women 

Enrollment 10,088 Total Men Enrollment 8,176

Total Undergrad 

Enrollment 18,296

FSL Statistics

Illinois State University Statistics

Illnois State University Fraternity and Sorority Report Fall 2017

Council Statistics
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1 Delta Sigma Theta Missed^ Good 2.99 3.08 3.32 2.45 3.03 3.03 5 8 13 17 18 100.0% 92.9% 17.5 2.19 $250.00 $31.25

2 Kappa Alpha Psi Missed Good 2.91 2.95 2.91 ** 2.64 2.86 ** 7 7 10 11 ** 100.0% 24 3.43 ** **

3 Iota Phi Theta Waived Size 2.90 2.82 2.90 ** 2.95 2.62 ** 3 3 ** ** ** 75.0% 51 17 $300.00 $100.00

4 Sigma Gamma Rho Missed Good 2.71 2.79 2.76 2.55 2.81 2.73 3 10 13 22 19 100.0% 90.9% 110 11 $288.00 $28.80

5 Zeta Phi Beta Granted Good 2.68 2.98 2.94 2.22 2.88 3.05 5 9 14 17 9 100.0% 90.0% 121.5 13.5 $180.20 $20.02

6 Alpha Phi Alpha Missed Good 2.62 2.84 2.96 2.02 2.82 2.18 5 9 14 12 15 100.0% 81.8% 200 22.22 $300.00 $33.33

7 Phi Beta Sigma Missed^ Academic 2.39 2.55 2.67 1.77 2.44 2.85 4 9 13 14 14 100.0% 100.0% 72 8 $364.00 $40.44

Omega Psi Phi Waived Size * * * * 3.32 2.99 ** 1 1 ** ** ** 100.0% ** ** ** **

MGC Statistics

BGLC Sem  GPA 2.74

All BGLC Cum GPA 2.86

All BGLC New Member 

GPA
2.2

All BGLC Active GPA 2.92

BGLC Chapters 8

BGLC  Total Members 78

Avg Chapter Size 10

BGLC NM Retention 

Rate
100.00%

BGLC Active Retention 

Rate
91.30%

BGLC Community 

Service Hours
596.00

BGLC Dollars Donated 

to Charity
$1,682.00

Illnois State University Fraternity and Sorority Report Fall 2017

Black Greek Leadership Council
Community Standing Academic Standing Chapter Size and Growth Service and Philanthropy
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1 Sigma Alpha Earned Good 3.53 3.42 3.53 3.52 3.32 3.31 27 26 53 37 42 96.4% 96.3% 179.9 6.9 $389.50 $14.98

2 Alpha Gamma Delta Earned Good 3.45 3.40 3.52 3.30 3.56 3.48 45 113 158 159 167 92.1% 92.2% 1748 15.47 $3,796.19 $33.59

3 Zeta Tau Alpha Earned Good 3.43 3.39 3.44 3.42 3.47 3.33 54 133 187 160 171 96.4% 93.7% 2318.5 17.43 $34,208.00 $257.20

4 Delta Delta Delta Missed Conduct 3.27 3.21 3.36 3.07 3.35 3.17 47 105 152 162 176 90.4% 86.8% 986 9.39 $2,600.00 $24.76

5 Gamma Phi Beta Missed Conduct 3.26 3.17 3.38 3.02 3.33 3.17 56 107 163 158 169 100.0% 83.6% 1400 13.08 $3,570.15 $33.37

6 Alpha Delta Pi Missed Conduct 3.25 3.23 3.30 3.15 3.30 3.2 53 118 171 141 150 94.8% 92.0% 2897.15 24.55 ** **

7 Zeta Theta Pi Earned Good 3.21 3.22 3.21 3.21 2.99 3.2 11 15 26 11 11 84.6% 100.0% 121.5 8.1 $4,531.00 $37.76

8 Delta Zeta Missed Good 3.19 3.15 3.29 2.96 3.33 3.16 51 109 160 139 151 85.0% 77.9% 1380 12.66 $4,020.00 $36.88

9 Chi Omega Pending Good 3.18 3.19 3.25 3.01 3.34 3.17 55 123 178 163 171 93.2% 96.1% 910 7.4 ** **

10 Pi Beta Phi Pending Good 3.10 3.04 3.15 2.74 3.12 3.08 6 42 48 57 50 75.0% 93.3% 534.25 12.72 $100.75 $2.40

11 Phi Sigma Sigma Earned Good 3.00 3.00 3.11 2.73 3.06 3.09 49 124 173 140 149 100.0% 92.5% 1225 9.88 $5,145.27 $13.42

12 Alpha Omicron Pi Pending Good 2.96 2.95 2.97 2.95 2.88 2.95 43 81 124 104 107 100.0% 76.4% 1003 12.38 $3,225.00 $39.81

13 Sigma Sigma Sigma Granted Good 2.95 2.97 2.92 2.98 3.03 2.78 48 81 129 122 131 94.1% 85.3% 877 10.83 $640.00 $7.90

CPC Statistics

CPC Sem GPA 3.21

All CPC Cum GPA 3.18

All CPC New Member 

GPA
3.08

All CPC Active GPA 3.26

CPC Chapters 13

CPC  Total Members 1722

Avg Chapter Size 132

CPC NM Retention 

Rate
93%

CPC Active  Retention 

Rate
90.00%

CPC Community 

Service Hours
15,580.00

CPC Dollars Donated 

to Charity
$62,255.86

Illnois State University Fraternity and Sorority Report Fall 2017

Community Standing Academic Standing Chapter Size and Growth Service and Philanthropy

College Panhellenic Council



N
o

C
h

ap
te

r 
R

an
k 

b
y 

Se
m

e
st

e
r 

G
P

A

20
17

 S
ea

l S
ta

tu
s

C
o

n
d

u
ct

/ 
A

ca
d

e
m

ic
 

St
an

d
in

g

Se
m

 G
P

A

C
u

m
 G

P
A

A
ct

iv
e 

M
e

m
b

e
r 

Se
m

 G
P

A

N
e

w
 M

e
m

b
e

r 
Se

m
 G

P
A

Sp
ri

n
g 

20
17

 2
01

6 

Se
m

e
st

e
r 

G
P

A
 

Fa
ll 

20
16

 S
em

e
st

e
r 

G
P

A
 

# 
o

f 
N

e
w

 M
e

m
b

e
rs

#o
f 

A
ct

iv
e 

M
e

m
b

e
rs

C
h

ap
te

r 
Si

ze

Sp
ri

n
g 

20
17

 C
h

ap
te

r 
Si

ze
 

Fa
ll 

20
16

 C
h

ap
te

r 
Si

ze
 

R
e

te
n

ti
o

n
 o

f 
N

e
w

 

M
e

m
b

e
rs

R
e

te
n

ti
o

n
 o

f 
A

ct
iv

e 

m
e

m
b

e
rs

Se
rv

ic
e

 H
o

u
rs

 P
ro

vi
d

e
d

Se
rv

ic
e

 H
o

u
rs

 P
er

 A
ct

iv
e

D
o

n
at

e
d

 t
o

 P
h

ila
n

th
ro

p
y

P
h

ila
n

th
ro

p
y 

p
e

r 
ac

ti
ve

1 FARMHOUSE Earned Good 3.09 3.11 3.05 3.21 3.08 2.88 7 19 26 23 25 87.5% 95.0% 138 7.26 ** **

2 Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia Earned Good 3.07 3.15 3.12 2.96 3.17 2.95 15 33 48 45 38 100.0% 91.7% 222 6.73 $443.00 $13.42

3 ACACIA Missed Good 2.99 3.04 3.09 2.85 3.11 2.94 20 30 50 40 36 83.3% 83.3% 191 6.37 $1,860.00 $62.00

4 Alpha Sigma Phi Earned Good 2.97 3.01 3.05 2.71 3.02 2.9 25 80 105 111 111 78.1% 87.9% 1046.5 13.08 $1,047.00 $13.09

5 Alpha Epsilon Pi Pending Good 2.88 2.90 2.91 2.80 2.97 2.91 5 10 15 12 12 100.0% 90.0% 80 8 $600.00 $60.00

6 Delta Upsilon Waived Good 2.81 2.88 ** 2.81 54 ** 54 ** ** 91.5% ** ** ** ** **

7 Alpha Gamma Rho Pending Conduct 2.76 2.90 2.63 2.95 2.85 2.64 20 28 48 32 31 90.9% 93.3% 85 3.04 $1,500.00 $53.57

8 Sigma Nu Missed Conduct 2.75 2.87 2.89 2.44 2.90 2.78 31 66 97 73 67 88.6% 86.8% ** ** ** **

9 Sigma Pi Missed Conduct 2.74 2.94 2.78 2.64 2.90 2.88 19 44 63 54 56 82.6% 90.0% 210.5 4.78 $985.00 $22.39

10 Phi Gamma Delta Missed^ Conduct 2.68 2.83 2.80 2.41 2.79 2.88 23 54 77 64 68 79.3% 84.4% ** ** ** **

11 Kappa Sigma Waived Good 2.60 2.63 ** 2.60 66 ** 66 ** ** 100.0% ** ** ** ** **

12 Pi Kappa Phi Missed^ Conduct/Academic 2.47 2.64 2.54 2.25 2.73 2.45 23 78 101 89 81 88.5% 84.8% 100 1.28 ** **

13 Omega Delta Missed Academic 1.95 2.14 2.21 1.74 2.18 ** 6 5 11 7 ** 46.2% 87.5% 42 8.4 $180.00 $36.00

IFC Statisitcs

IFC Sem GPA 2.75

All IFC Cum GPA 2.85

All IFC New Member 

GPA
2.64

All IFC Active GPA 2.82

IFC Chapters 13

IFC Total Members 761

Avg Chapter Size 59

IFC NM Retention Rate 85.90%

IFC Active Retention 

Rate
88.60%

IFC Community Service 

Hours
2115.00

IFC Dollars Donated to 

Charity
$6,615.00

Illnois State University Fraternity and Sorority Report Fall 2017

Interfraternity Council
Community Standing Academic Standing Chapter Size and Growth Service and Philanthropy
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1 Omega Phi Beta Earned Good 3.49 3.23 3.49 ** 3.32 2.99 ** 7 7 8 7 ** 77.0% 159.25 22.75 $1,281.55 $183.08

2 Sigma Lambda Gamma Earned Good 3.24 3.11 3.24 ** 2.92 2.73 ** 12 12 19 17 ** 92.3% 222.75 18.56 $155.00 $12.92

3 Gamma Phi Omega Earned Good 2.96 3.09 2.88 3.08 3.12 3.24 4 6 10 6 6 80.0% 100.0% 195 32.5 $200.00 $33.33

4 Alpha Psi Lambda Pending Good 2.56 2.83 2.70 1.58 2.88 2.75 3 18 21 29 24 50.0% 64.3% 125.11 6.95 $280.00 $15.56

5 Sigma Lambda Beta Missed^ Academic 2.17 2.56 2.14 2.25 2.95 2.62 3 6 9 7 7 60.0% 80.0% 100 16.67 $100.00 $16.67

MGC Statistics

UGC Sem  GPA 2.88

All UGC Cum GPA 2.96

All UGC New Member 

GPA
2.3

All UGC Active GPA 2.89

UGC Chapters 5

UGC  Total Members 59

Avg Chapter Size 12

UGC NM Retention Rate 63.60%

UGC Active Retention 

Rate
82.70%

UGC Community Service 

Hours
802.00

UGC Dollars Donated to 

Charity
$2,016.55

Illnois State University Fraternity and Sorority Report Fall 2017

United Greek Council
Community Standing Academic Standing Chapter Size and Growth Service and Philanthropy


